
TEK/04/08

RR(VR)111

750

745
740

755

760

73
0

725

765

720

715
710

705

700

780

695

690

685

730

715 770

770

735

765

76
5

745

715

100

3

5

99

165

17

98

167

153

207

157

172

101

18

164

169

20

97

157

9

165

168

174

150

142

175

7

12

104
158

162

15

13

151

170

159

102

103 163

163

105

152

164

168

154

21

115
155

160

149

146

16

140

162

8

14

4

147

161
160

119

184171

156

165

144

161

118
151

19

143

96

145

156

187

173

186

166

167

117

Karada

Jarida

Churni

Forest

Forest

Mehrium

Awagad

Korda

Bhandora

77°30'0"E

77°30'0"E

77°29'30"E

77°29'30"E

77°29'0"E

77°29'0"E

77°28'30"E

77°28'30"E

21
°3

8'0
"N

21
°3

8'0
"N

21
°3

7'3
0"

N

21
°3

7'3
0"

N

21
°3

7'0
"N

21
°3

7'0
"N

21
°3

6'3
0"

N

21
°3

6'3
0"

N

Pune

Nashik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahi lyanagar

Gadchiro liJalna

Latur

Sangl i

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Buldhana

Raigad

Akola

Chandrapur

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Wardha

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani

Hingoli
Palghar

Thane

Washim

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati  Sam bhajinagar

Mumbai  Suburban Dist
Mumbai  City

µ
1:6,000

WATERSHED PRIORITY MAP

Field work should be done after 
actual site inspection as per the 
department’s guidelines

For Official Use Only
Paper Size- A1

MAHARASHTRA STATE

5C5B4d4hAISLUS CODE-
      366.06Area in Ha-

Dist-Amaravati,Taluka-Chikhaldara  (TEK/04/08)

Legend
5 Meter Contour
Lineaments
Road

Drainage Line Treatment Zone
1st Order
2 nd Order
3 rd Order
4 th & Above Drainage Order
Watershed_Boundary
Survey/Gat No Boundary


